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Valley Video Games
1445 5th Ave North
Fargo, ND 58102

Location Stats Report for 142223 - SUN DARTS 4PM 2022 2023
Report Date: 3/06/2023 11:34 AM

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win% Games Wins Losses

Division: A
KEEP CALM DART ON 75.7 210 159 51
ACHY BREAKY DARTS 54.3 210 114 96
Z SKILL ALL LUCK 53.3 210 112 98
REN N STIMPY 46.7 195 91 104
TRACYN 46.2 195 90 105
ITS A MARK 45.2 210 95 115
BULL A ROUND 39.5 210 83 127
1 DOT AWAY 38.6 210 81 129

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

ITS A MARK 1 DOT AWAY 3/05/2023 14 15 12 3 0
Z SKILL ALL LUCK ACHY BREAKY DARTS 3/05/2023 14 15 11 4 0
KEEP CALM DART ON REN N STIMPY 3/05/2023 14 15 10 5 0
TRACYN BULL A ROUND 3/05/2023 14 15 10 5 0
BULL A ROUND TRACYN 3/05/2023 14 15 5 10 0
REN N STIMPY KEEP CALM DART ON 3/05/2023 14 15 5 10 0
ACHY BREAKY DARTS Z SKILL ALL LUCK 3/05/2023 14 15 4 11 0
1 DOT AWAY ITS A MARK 3/05/2023 14 15 3 12 0

Most Improved Players for week 14, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

AUSTIN BITKER ITS A MARK 16.83 17.33 0.50
CONNER GULSETH REN N STIMPY 16.05 16.25 0.20
MATT POLLOCK REN N STIMPY 15.97 16.14 0.17
BLAINE JOHNSON KEEP CALM DART ON 27.27 27.37 0.10
CINTHIA BETO TRACYN 14.08 14.13 0.05

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

BLAINE JOHNSON KEEP CALM DART ON 27.37 98 54 63 172 1 180 130 0 1 2
JON POLLOCK REN N STIMPY 26.73 14 5 6 22 0 150 107 0 0 1
BRAD FLEISHER Z SKILL ALL LUCK 23.60 7 5 2 8 0 150 105 0 0 1
RENE GONZALES 1 DOT AWAY 23.16 7 5 3 8 0 150 59 0 0 1
HECTOR MONTOYA Z SKILL ALL LUCK 22.51 91 36 12 121 1 151 125 0 0 0
DALLAS PAULSON ACHY BREAKY DARTS 21.43 91 32 19 99 0 150 120 0 0 0
TRACEY JANISCH TRACYN 20.82 84 32 14 99 1 164 164 0 0 1
DUSTIN HALSNE 1 DOT AWAY 18.77 7 3 0 5 0 118 83 0 0 0
MATT BASOL 1 DOT AWAY 17.73 98 17 2 69 0 150 83 0 0 1
APRYL SCHROEDER KEEP CALM DART ON 17.52 98 12 1 51 1 151 85 0 1 0
AUSTIN BITKER ITS A MARK 17.33 91 22 2 45 0 150 105 0 0 1
TYLER JOHNSON BULL A ROUND 17.20 98 29 2 54 0 150 77 0 0 0
JOSH BRAATEN BULL A ROUND 16.82 28 7 0 17 0 130 48 0 0 0
ASHLEY ARGALL 1 DOT AWAY 16.66 91 14 2 49 0 150 59 0 0 1
AMANDA JO SATTLER ACHY BREAKY DARTS 16.64 98 13 3 42 0 150 99 0 0 0
BRADY SEEGERT ITS A MARK 16.45 91 23 2 51 0 150 140 0 0 0
KYLEE BRODERSON BULL A ROUND 16.38 84 18 2 26 0 150 78 0 0 0
CONNER GULSETH REN N STIMPY 16.25 77 18 0 34 0 139 139 0 0 1
MATT POLLOCK REN N STIMPY 16.14 77 15 3 33 0 150 74 0 0 0
SHELLY WEAVER Z SKILL ALL LUCK 15.58 98 13 0 35 1 160 50 0 0 0
NICK SHORES REN N STIMPY 15.53 7 0 0 3 0 140 0 0 0 0
KATHYRN ALPERT TRACYN 15.26 7 0 0 1 0 106 0 0 0 0
CLIFFORD POLLOCK REN N STIMPY 15.03 7 2 0 2 0 114 92 0 0 0
CINTHIA BETO TRACYN 14.13 91 8 0 13 1 162 50 0 0 0
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Most Improved Players for week 14, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

SHELLY WEAVER Z SKILL ALL LUCK 1.46 1.48 0.02
BRADY SEEGERT ITS A MARK 1.75 1.76 0.01
DALLAS PAULSON ACHY BREAKY DARTS 2.12 2.13 0.01
AUSTIN BITKER ITS A MARK 1.73 1.74 0.01
CONNER GULSETH REN N STIMPY 1.70 1.71 0.01

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WH Marks Darts Rnds

BLAINE JOHNSON KEEP CALM DART ON 3.11 112 67 6 78 32 25 1 5 4 2044 1971 678
BRAD FLEISHER Z SKILL ALL LUCK 2.93 8 3 0 2 3 1 0 2 0 159 163 55
JON POLLOCK REN N STIMPY 2.80 16 6 2 8 7 2 0 0 0 226 242 83
HECTOR MONTOYA Z SKILL ALL LUCK 2.18 104 33 0 38 20 15 0 1 0 1640 2257 763
TRACEY JANISCH TRACYN 2.18 96 38 1 32 17 14 0 0 0 1563 2154 730
DALLAS PAULSON ACHY BREAKY DARTS 2.13 104 40 1 42 16 8 1 0 0 1534 2161 733
RENE GONZALES 1 DOT AWAY 1.88 8 6 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 113 180 62
MATT BASOL 1 DOT AWAY 1.87 112 22 1 35 11 4 0 1 1 1515 2435 819
APRYL SCHROEDER KEEP CALM DART ON 1.81 112 26 0 12 6 4 0 0 0 1176 1944 660
KATHYRN ALPERT TRACYN 1.79 8 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 98 164 60
BRADY SEEGERT ITS A MARK 1.76 104 29 1 27 13 2 0 0 0 1268 2161 732
NICK SHORES REN N STIMPY 1.75 8 5 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 138 237 81
AUSTIN BITKER ITS A MARK 1.74 104 15 0 19 9 3 0 1 0 1240 2133 716
CLIFFORD POLLOCK REN N STIMPY 1.74 8 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 99 171 57
CONNER GULSETH REN N STIMPY 1.71 88 21 0 17 6 3 1 0 0 1091 1912 643
MATT POLLOCK REN N STIMPY 1.62 88 18 0 17 3 2 0 0 0 1060 1963 659
TYLER JOHNSON BULL A ROUND 1.59 112 17 0 17 9 5 0 0 0 1287 2427 814
DUSTIN HALSNE 1 DOT AWAY 1.54 8 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 79 154 52
AMANDA JO SATTLER ACHY BREAKY DARTS 1.52 112 27 0 10 4 4 0 0 0 1152 2270 767
JOSH BRAATEN BULL A ROUND 1.49 32 3 0 3 4 1 0 0 0 365 737 248
KYLEE BRODERSON BULL A ROUND 1.48 96 15 0 8 3 5 0 0 0 1026 2081 698
SHELLY WEAVER Z SKILL ALL LUCK 1.48 112 22 0 15 8 5 0 0 0 1184 2396 811
ASHLEY ARGALL 1 DOT AWAY 1.46 104 13 1 17 4 1 1 0 0 1124 2315 778
CINTHIA BETO TRACYN 1.17 104 9 0 14 4 0 0 0 0 893 2293 775

Most Improved Players for week 14, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

AUSTIN BITKER ITS A MARK 16.83 17.33 0.50
CONNER GULSETH REN N STIMPY 16.05 16.25 0.20
MATT POLLOCK REN N STIMPY 15.97 16.14 0.17
BLAINE JOHNSON KEEP CALM DART ON 27.27 27.37 0.10
CINTHIA BETO TRACYN 14.08 14.13 0.05

All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

1 DOT AWAY
RENE GONZALES 23.16 7 5 3 8 0 150 59 0 0 1
DUSTIN HALSNE 18.77 7 3 0 5 0 118 83 0 0 0
MATT BASOL 17.73 98 17 2 69 0 150 83 0 0 1
ASHLEY ARGALL 16.66 91 14 2 49 0 150 59 0 0 1

Team Totals: 17.48 203 39 7 131 0 150 83 0 0 3
 
ACHY BREAKY DARTS
DALLAS PAULSON 21.43 91 32 19 99 0 150 120 0 0 0
AMANDA JO SATTLER 16.64 98 13 3 42 0 150 99 0 0 0

Team Totals: 18.97 189 45 22 141 0 150 120 0 0 0
 
BULL A ROUND
TYLER JOHNSON 17.20 98 29 2 54 0 150 77 0 0 0
JOSH BRAATEN 16.82 28 7 0 17 0 130 48 0 0 0
KYLEE BRODERSON 16.38 84 18 2 26 0 150 78 0 0 0

Team Totals: 16.82 210 54 4 97 0 150 78 0 0 0
 
ITS A MARK
AUSTIN BITKER 17.33 91 22 2 45 0 150 105 0 0 1
BRADY SEEGERT 16.45 91 23 2 51 0 150 140 0 0 0

Team Totals: 16.89 182 45 4 96 0 150 140 0 0 1
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Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

KEEP CALM DART ON
BLAINE JOHNSON 27.37 98 54 63 172 1 180 130 0 1 2
APRYL SCHROEDER 17.52 98 12 1 51 1 151 85 0 1 0

Team Totals: 22.49 196 66 64 223 2 180 130 0 2 2
 
REN N STIMPY
JON POLLOCK 26.73 14 5 6 22 0 150 107 0 0 1
CONNER GULSETH 16.25 77 18 0 34 0 139 139 0 0 1
MATT POLLOCK 16.14 77 15 3 33 0 150 74 0 0 0
NICK SHORES 15.53 7 0 0 3 0 140 0 0 0 0
CLIFFORD POLLOCK 15.03 7 2 0 2 0 114 92 0 0 0

Team Totals: 16.80 182 40 9 94 0 150 139 0 0 2
 
TRACYN
TRACEY JANISCH 20.82 84 32 14 99 1 164 164 0 0 1
KATHYRN ALPERT 15.26 7 0 0 1 0 106 0 0 0 0
CINTHIA BETO 14.13 91 8 0 13 1 162 50 0 0 0

Team Totals: 17.30 182 40 14 113 2 164 164 0 0 1
 
Z SKILL ALL LUCK
BRAD FLEISHER 23.60 7 5 2 8 0 150 105 0 0 1
HECTOR MONTOYA 22.51 91 36 12 121 1 151 125 0 0 0
SHELLY WEAVER 15.58 98 13 0 35 1 160 50 0 0 0

Team Totals: 19.10 196 54 14 164 2 160 125 0 0 1
 

Most Improved Players for week 14, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

SHELLY WEAVER Z SKILL ALL LUCK 1.46 1.48 0.02
BRADY SEEGERT ITS A MARK 1.75 1.76 0.01
DALLAS PAULSON ACHY BREAKY DARTS 2.12 2.13 0.01
CINTHIA BETO TRACYN 1.16 1.17 0.01
AUSTIN BITKER ITS A MARK 1.73 1.74 0.01

All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WH Marks Darts Rnds

1 DOT AWAY
RENE GONZALES 1.88 8 6 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 113 180 62
MATT BASOL 1.87 112 22 1 35 11 4 0 1 1 1515 2435 819
DUSTIN HALSNE 1.54 8 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 79 154 52
ASHLEY ARGALL 1.46 104 13 1 17 4 1 1 0 0 1124 2315 778

Team Totals: 1.67 232 43 2 55 17 6 1 1 1 2831 5084 1711
 
ACHY BREAKY DARTS
DALLAS PAULSON 2.13 104 40 1 42 16 8 1 0 0 1534 2161 733
AMANDA JO SATTLER 1.52 112 27 0 10 4 4 0 0 0 1152 2270 767

Team Totals: 1.82 216 67 1 52 20 12 1 0 0 2686 4431 1500
 
BULL A ROUND
TYLER JOHNSON 1.59 112 17 0 17 9 5 0 0 0 1287 2427 814
JOSH BRAATEN 1.49 32 3 0 3 4 1 0 0 0 365 737 248
KYLEE BRODERSON 1.48 96 15 0 8 3 5 0 0 0 1026 2081 698

Team Totals: 1.53 240 35 0 28 16 11 0 0 0 2678 5245 1760
 
ITS A MARK
BRADY SEEGERT 1.76 104 29 1 27 13 2 0 0 0 1268 2161 732
AUSTIN BITKER 1.74 104 15 0 19 9 3 0 1 0 1240 2133 716

Team Totals: 1.75 208 44 1 46 22 5 0 1 0 2508 4294 1448
 
KEEP CALM DART ON
BLAINE JOHNSON 3.11 112 67 6 78 32 25 1 5 4 2044 1971 678
APRYL SCHROEDER 1.81 112 26 0 12 6 4 0 0 0 1176 1944 660

Team Totals: 2.47 224 93 6 90 38 29 1 5 4 3220 3915 1338
 
REN N STIMPY
JON POLLOCK 2.80 16 6 2 8 7 2 0 0 0 226 242 83
NICK SHORES 1.75 8 5 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 138 237 81
CLIFFORD POLLOCK 1.74 8 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 99 171 57
CONNER GULSETH 1.71 88 21 0 17 6 3 1 0 0 1091 1912 643
MATT POLLOCK 1.62 88 18 0 17 3 2 0 0 0 1060 1963 659

Team Totals: 1.73 208 51 2 46 19 8 1 0 0 2614 4525 1523
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Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WH Marks Darts Rnds

TRACYN
TRACEY JANISCH 2.18 96 38 1 32 17 14 0 0 0 1563 2154 730
KATHYRN ALPERT 1.79 8 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 98 164 60
CINTHIA BETO 1.17 104 9 0 14 4 0 0 0 0 893 2293 775

Team Totals: 1.66 208 49 1 46 22 14 0 0 0 2554 4611 1565
 
Z SKILL ALL LUCK
BRAD FLEISHER 2.93 8 3 0 2 3 1 0 2 0 159 163 55
HECTOR MONTOYA 2.18 104 33 0 38 20 15 0 1 0 1640 2257 763
SHELLY WEAVER 1.48 112 22 0 15 8 5 0 0 0 1184 2396 811

Team Totals: 1.86 224 58 0 55 31 21 0 3 0 2983 4816 1629
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